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Press Sunday Circulation Is the Largest by Far in the Area
Homa> Per Sala 14 Homes For Sala

DOLORES PARK
* INVITES YOU TO ITS

Preview Showing
3 Bedroom   2 Bath 
  LUXURY HOMES

Check These Deluxe Features:
/ Approximotely 1254 Square Foot

	Living Space.
I/ Built-in Range and Oven
/ Light, Airy, Spatious Rooms
I/ Warm Oak Floors
I/ Homey Brick Fireplaces, Either Modern

Q or Rustic Decor
/ Forced Air Heat
/ Large Lots, Front Lawns in
I/ Sewers, Streets, Curbs and Sidewalks
/ Few Blocks to New Grade School and
 / Near New Proposed High School
I/ Near 2 Shopping Centers  

No Finer Homes Available

Hom«t For file  ftHomes For Sal*  e

BOB HATCHER
NOT MUCH TIME LEFT TO FIND THAT 

NEW HOME FOR CHRISTMAS .

CENTRAL TORRANCE

$17,975 to $18,375
 LOW AS 

$975 down
No Balloon Payment 
Low Interest Rates

228th and MAIN

KEN PETERS
» REALTOR
2367 Lomita Blvd. . Lomita
TE 5-5801 DA 6-8100
TRACT OFFICE MAIN OFFICE

ENTIRELY NEW I960 

3-Bedroom 2-Bath

Cedar Rustic Homes
IN TORRANCE 

PRICED FROM $16,500 .
Only 1900 down plui clotln* cottt

CEDAR SIDING

FORCED AIR HEAT

USED BRICK FACING

SLIDING GLASS DOORS

BUILT-IN RANGE AND OVEN

WALl TO WALL CARPETING

Plus Many More Fine Feature*

FURNISHED MODELS OPEN DAILY

See Them at 212th end Normandie

SALES OF ICE   FA 8-8921

Custom Styled Homes
For Better Living

3 BDRMI. A FAMILY RMS.
FIREPLACE
BUILT IN RANGE * OVEN
HARDWOOD FLOORS
SLIDING GLASS DOORS

  1 BATHS
« FORCED AIR HEAT
  SHAKE ROOF 
0 /MANY EXTRAS

 Only 

$21,500
Aa Lew M 12300 Down, Trades Accepted

The McCarthy Go., Sales Agent
1833 W. 247th Place Lomita DA 6-8575

Off Watfarn Avenue

pEL VAUGHN 
Real Estate School

4 WEEK COURSE TO PREPARE 
VftJ FOR STATE BOARD EXAM.

CLASSES 7 TO » P M MONDAY 
A*O THURSDAY EVENINGS.

' OR FURTHER INFORMATION 
CALL

FA 8-9480
2018 W. Carwn Torrance

OWNER
Home with a big future. Naar Der 
Amo Shopping Canter. 130 ft. bor­ 
dering Hawthorn* Blvd. Large 3 
bdrm, I'/, baths, built-in kitchen, 
? car garage, redwood fence. 15x40 
ft. patio slab. Some financing. 
Priced 4>t 125,000.

04,500 for fhete Immaculate * unltt, 
1 bdrm. each, hardwood, tile, ga- 
raget, laundry room, potalbla to 
Increase income to 5 unltt with 
rrtlnumum coil, tee to appreciate.

Central Torranca. 3 badrm. iti/cco. 
Carpeting, hardwood, dishwasher, 
dttposal, »tall shower. Carat*. 
Fenced yard.

R-3 Corner, with room t« build In 
rear. 7 bedroom Stucco, hardwood, 
tile, dlfoosal t t car attached M- 
raoe »i 7,000.

FRANCES
Reel Estate & Insurance 

2276 Torrance Blvd.

FA 8-0421

FR 8-1533

Near South High
Nea> clean 1 hedrm. vtucco on 

 w i*r«e to x 14$ ft (of Many treen, 
P beautiful patio, naar St. Lawrence

rhvrch, wall to wall carpeting,
inter-corn, only ttf,*AO. Submit on
tH» Down.

*PAULH. HILL*
Realtor 

232b2 ROBFRT ROAD
FR 8-5238

$3500 Down
Palos Verdes Grandview

G.I. Resale 4V2 % 
Built-ins

This exceptional ] bdrm. horn* 
features wall to wall carpeting, 
cuftfom drapei. forced air heat, 
fireplace. 1' 4 bafht, built-in range 
A oven, dUposal, lots of tile, dou­ 
bt* garage, sliding glass door* 
open to a covered patio, fenced, 
nlreiy landscaped and many other 
fe*»ure* Vacant »o mu«t sacrifice 
for a tti'ic.ii sale. For appointment 
tg tee call

FR 6-04/7 DA 4-4995

G.I. loan. $n,300 at 4'i*',., 
?7 yearn, on thK tplendld 3 bdrm, 
1*4 bath home 1400 sq. ft. liv­ 
ing ipece, double garage, hard 
wood floor*, fireplace, modern 
built-in kitchen, sliding glass doors 
tn patio, fenced yard. $20,950 
with small down payment.

2  Large 2-bdrm. on R-3 corner lot. 
Fireplace, hardwood floors, double 
garage. Roomy kitchen with 
breakfast nook. Units could be 
added for Income. Across street 
from neighborhood market. $15,500.

1   Torrance Plaza, bright and clean 
3-bedroom. Hardwood tioors, dou­ 
ble garage. Just a hop an* skip 
to schools and wonderful neigh­ 
borhood ior the kid*.. Large and 
well-kept yard. $16,9:0.

4  In beautiful Torrance Gardens. 
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
disposal, sliding glass door* off 
living room, 1 car garaae, cinder 
block fenced yard, close to schools 
and shopping PP. *17,*00. Sub­ 
mit on tha down. Vacant.

* PAUL H. HILL * 
Realtor

4509 W. Torrance Blvd. 
FR 6-3555 FR 6-6511

FHA Resale
Large 3 badrm stucco horn* In 
toi> location. V, block to bus, naar 
naw May Co. Hits hardwood floors, 
fenced yard, double garage on 
allay. Saa this nowl Only 12500 
down and M4.16 per mo. Includes 
taxes and Insurance.

CALL NOWI

CONLEY 
REALTY

4501 Redondo Beach Blvd.

FR 9-8493
(AaraM tre*n Sa Say aha**lne 

Center

One for the Money
> badrm., 1'4 bath home with 
built-in range and oven, service 
(torch, fenced yard, garage, Im­ 
mediate posseslon. Hurry for tnlsl 
Only $14,950 total

Try $1500 Down

CONLEY 
REALTY

4501 Redondo Beach Blvd.

FR 9-8493
(Across from So. Bay Shopping 

Canter)

HOME & INCOME
10-Room Stucco Double

3-bedroom each unit. All large 
rooms. Approximately 10 years 
old. Perfect condition. Good lo­ 
cation.

Full Price $21,500 

Blanford__Realty^PL ^-2488

NoCKto^Vets
Closing Costs Only 

Several to Choose From

MORNINGSIDE 
REALTY
OR 8-8975

Homes For Sale Real Estate Wanted 114

$495 Down
3 Bdrm., 11/2 Baths
Or Will Consider

Trade

Newly decora red stucco 
with hardwood floor?,, built- 
in oven and ranqe, service 
porch, loads of closet 
space, disposal, double ga­ 
rage with concrete drive­ 
way.

$1450 Down 
G.I. Resale

3 Bdrm., 2 Baths

In West Torrance with a 
view of Palos Verdes. Hard 
wood floors, wall to wall 
carpet*, drapes, natural 
wood cabinets, service 
porch, disposal, patio, fen­ 
ced and landscaped, dble. 
garage.

$1995 Down
4 Bdrm., 2 Both 

Plus Family Room

Immaculate contemporary 
home with extra 1; galore. 
Includes hardwood floors, 
built-in oven and range, 
breakfast bar, disposal, 
forced air'heat, double ga­ 
rage with concrete drive­ 
way. Expensively I a n d- 
scaped. Try $20,995.

$595 Down 
3 Bdrm. Stucco 
Redondo Beach

This exceptional buy in­ 
cludes hardwood floors, a 
very large kitchen, large 
bedrooms, attached gar­ 
age, patio and convenient­ 
ly located near Mira Costa 
High School, high on a 
hill. Try $I4",395.

Ready 
Realty

FR 8*2294

Victoria Knolls!
Want to take * look at a 1 
bedroom, l"« bath home sitting 
on a hilltop, plenty of proper­ 
ty to go with the view. Wallto 
wall carpeting, drapes, built-in*, 
forced air heat, barbequ* and 
many other fine features. $3000 dn

Here Is a Beauty!
This wonderful buy In a 3-bed­ 
room home can be yours by lust 
looking. A beautiful back yard with 
a beautiful rock garden and patio, 
detached garage. Entire property 
lust Immaculate. $2000 will handle.

Another Beauty!
Looking for a home In tha medi­ 
um class range? You'll never get 
another opportunity to buy a ? 
bedroom and den home like this 
one. It has a beautiful back yard. 
Ideally landscaped, rock wall ter­ 
raced, wall to wall carpeting. Re 
cently redecorated. All this for 
only $7200 down. Total price $14,200

Income!
You ran huv a duplrx In the strip 
for only t?000 down. Good income. 
7 and 1 bertroom Near Industry. 
Total prle» 117, «so

Ken Miller
REALTOR 
DA 6-3555

I9S5 Pacific Coast Hwy. 
Lomita

th den us 
place. Mahogany paneling, carpets 
and drapes. Transfared. $19,700. 
2»3I El Dorado. FA I 7735.

HAVE MORE MONEY by »ertlng un- 
needed things through Torrance 
Press want ads. Phone FA 1-2345 
place 'em.

Lett for Sale (Business 
And Residential) 92

INDUSTRIAL 
RESIDENTIAL 

COMMERCIAL

Specializing in
Residential sub-divisions. 
Commercial I Industrial.

CHRIS SORENSEN
Realtor 

S77S Pacific Cst. Mwy.

FR 5-4405
Business Properties
For Sale or Lease 96

Ml RLDG. for lease, HOP or .1000 
sq. It , room for expansion. Days 
FR «A»2t, Evev FR V231«. 591 
Mever Lane Redondo Beach^_

Real Estate Wanted 114

LJSfTNGS
WANTED

CASH 
FOR EQUITIES

* PAUL H. HILL * 
Realtor 
FR 8-5238 
FR 6-3555

Am Desperate

For your 2 or 3 bedroom 
home. All cash or will trade 
up or down.

Cflll After 3 p.m.

FR 8-2294
WANT ~TO BUY" from~ owner." Houte 

or small income needing paint or 
repairs. Ed Sooth, FA *. "' _

CASH FOR"fc-3! "

LISTINGS 
WANTED

FOR FAST, EFFICIENT 
PERSONAL SERVICE CALL

CONLEY
Realty Properties

REALTOR 
4501 Redondo Beach Blvd.

FR 9-8493
Stores and Offices for 

Rant or Lease 115

NEW, MODERN 
Luxurious Office

Oak paneling throughout. Reception 
room, 3 offices, 1 air cond. Also 
separate entrance to each office. 
Will lease all or part. Excellent 
location on Carson near Western. 
PA S-7502 FR 5 »4W

Houses for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 116

$85 Mo. 2 Bdrm.
Garbage disposal, TV An­ 
tenna, Car poH, Water 
paid, ne«r schools & r<hops. 
CHILDREN WELCOME
25007 Walnut St.

Furniture 136

HOUMI for R«nt 
(Unfurnithtd) 116

J BDRM., duplex, ? children, O.K. 
Garbage dlsp , garage, 950 W. 223. 
Call FA 8-3937 or PL 6-7073.

N. WILMINGTON, 3 bedrm., redec­ 
orated, garage, fenced yard, BBQ, 
rl20 month. TE 4-5827.

LGE. 3 bdrm., fenced yard, naar 
Shopping Canter. 35?3 W. 926th. 

DA 6-6492.

SACHELOR COTTAGE" FurnaciT 
stove, refrigerator. Adults. $«0. 
3211 Gramercy. FA 8-8322.

FOR RENT
NEW!

? bedrm. units - HM> sq. ft. near 
school*, trans., churches, short 
walking distance to downtown Tor- 
ranee. 1820, 1824 and 1826 Madrid 
Ave. For further Information call 
Alter. FA a-0375.

LOVELY nearly new 1 bdrm., ga­ 
rage, disposal, laundry room, com­ 
pletely redecorated. Near Crenshaw 
*.Pacific Coast. $70. DA 6-7647.

LOVELY large, almost new 2 bedrm. 
homer convenient to schools *  
shop. area. Garbage disposal, & 
TV antenna lacs. 2 children wel­ 
come. $90. DA 6-5450 after 4:30 I 

all day weekends.

3 BEDROOM house with yard. 22703
Kinard, Neer Flgueroa & 228th.

$85 month. DU 2-1511.

$100 MONTH, 3 bedrooms with ga­ 
rage. Children O.K. Open, 4719 W. 
165th St. FR 4-2214.

3-BEDROOM house, Torrance. 
Saturday or Sunday. 

FR 3-1247

Call

MODERN 3 bedrm. stucco. Therm, 
heat. 3 children okav. $95 month. 
23657 Madison. Tel. ME 3-3886.

Houses for Rent 
(Furnished) 117

FURN. 3 room house, water 4 trash 
paid, close to everything. $75 mo. 

DA 6-3796.

Apartments for Rent 
(Unfurnished)

Apartments for Rent 
119 (Unfurnished) 119

EXTRA NICE
Beautiful Large

$59.50 1-Bedroom Apartment
$69.50 2-Bedroom Apartment

Water, Lawns, Trash and
Garbage Paid

Kids O.K.

AVALON VILLAGE
556 E. 231st St., Wilmington

3 Miles North of Wilmington
TE 4-3454

NewDelux Apts
I-Bdrm. unfurn. ........$74.50
1-Bdrm. furn. .......... .$97.50
2-Bdrm. furn. ........$105 up

Seoulveda Ants.
2179 SeoulvKda

FA 1-1001

NEW
' UNFURNISHED  

I-BEDROOM
APARTMENTS
$59.50 up

  UILT-IN OVTN AND HANOI,
DISPOSALS 

2S32S FRAMPTON
HARBOR CITY 

Manager, /fpartment B-3

DA b-0666

MUST SEE!
& 44' HEATED POOL

1 It 2 BEDROOM
 fc HI-FI IN EACH APT
 fr W/W NYLON CARPETS
 ft BUILT IN RANGE 8. OVEN 
TV PRIVATE ENCLOSED PATIOS

Gardens Del Amo
3544 OARNETT ST., TORRANCB

FR 3-3158

1181

Lovely 2-Bedroom
Fireplace, 2 big glass sliding doors, 
wall to wall carpets, electric range 
& oven, big large private patio.

25016 Woodward
LOMITA

CALL DA 6-8015
$74.50 UP

DELUXE LUXURY 
W NE.W I-?-BEDRM. -fr

College, church, park, shopping

16820 Yukon - DA 4-3168 
16816 Yukon - DA 9-8115 

DA 3-4701
{Between Crenshaw and Prairie)

Apartments for Rant
(Furnished) 120

New
FURNISHED
I BEDROOM

APARTMENTS

$72.50 up
Built In nven t> rang* Disposals

CITY 
Man*9»r. Apartment B-1

DA S-0666

Modern l-Bdrm. Apt.
Oarage, oak floors, furnace, 
shower. One story with private 
front & rear entrance. Spacious 
lawns. $45.

Jo-Sandra Garden Courts 
Mgr., 1435 W. 219th St.

FA 8-8502__
BACHELOR Apt. large 1 room with

cooking facilities t, refrig. Private
entrance, utilities paid $31 mo.

FA 1-6865.

Rooms for Rant 123

PRIVATE Room with private ent. &
bath. Gentleman only.

1217 Acacia Ave.

Furnltura 136

$13 WK. CLEAN. Newly decorated. 1 
bedroom apt. 2 children O.K. Near 
school, bus and transporatlon. 
Monthly rates available 90613 S. 
Vermont. DA 4-2553.

MODERN 1 bedroom aptTTl biociflo 
bu*, close to Seers. Shown after 3 
p m. at 25042 Felloa, Lomita. 

DA 6-0056

CLFAN large l bdrm. apt. Close In,
$6250. 

DA 3-252$.

$61 so, ui LUXE large 1 bdrm. Ga­ 
rage, adults, no dogs. 916 C. Sar- 
tori. FR 4-36>4.

a BEDRM. duplex7~wlth~«r«ig7~a
children O.K. MS.

DA 6-5788.

2 BEDROOM, private patio, garage,
gar. dlsp., dishwasher, $90.

FR 2-9116.

NfWLY DECORATED 
port. 1007 W. 204th. Call DA 4-1070 
Children O.K.

3 BEORM. uoper, $6$. ToVrenee »lvd^
N»*r Sartori. 

FA 80930

Call any lima PR »M8»

Apartments for Rant 
(Furnishod)

VISIT OUR
Complete
TOY

Deportment
Everythino front riolt carriage* to 

teddy hear».

We earry mir own acroontv

McMAHAN'S
FURNITURE STORE 

1306 Sartori FA 8-1252

* * * * *

FAMILY BREAK UP
These folks had to send back their 
beautiful 4 room outfit with stove 
and refrigerator. They paid In $375; 
balance due $219. Take over pay­ 
ments of $9. M month and It's 
yours. Ask for Robert's group. 
FRIENDLY FURNITURE, 2067 Tor­ 
rance Blvd., Torrance. Open week­ 
days 9-9; Tues. I. Sat. 96. Sun 12 
noon to S. FA 1-0930.

k Minister  &
Leaving for Missionary 
Work in South Pacific 

Will responsible party pick 
up payments of $3.75 per 
week? Furniture and appli 
rnices left in our ware-j 
house, storage paid until 
December 12. EQUITY 
FREE. Balance now owing, 
$297. This group includes 
refrig, table-top range, 9- 
pc. living room set, auto­ 
matic washer, 5-pc. chrome 
set, I bedroom set and I 
twin bedroom suite, sew­ 
ing machine, electric iron, 
Baby Tenda, etc., etc. May 
be seen daily 9:30-9, Sun., 
12-6. Stored at warehouse, 
400 N. Hawthorne Blvd., 
corner 122nd St. & Haw­ 
thorne. OR

Musical Instruments 
Salts and Sorvico 152

FIGHT PIANO CO.
Used Piano Sal«

All stvlfs and finishes.

Spinets - Uprights 
ORGANS

TE 2-6001

FICHT PIANO CO.
615 S. Gaftey San Padre

"»t$ Poultry & Supply 1S7

Lost Our 

Contract
On II unit apartment building. Must 
liquidate all brand new 4 room 
groups from storage at below thr 
wholesale price he paid. All groups 
include genuine long-wearing Nan- 
gahvde living room. Nevermar di- 
net, full bedroom, all new furniture 
plus new guarantee. Frigidalre and 
O'Keef* stove. All $2«9. Pay $7.50 
week. FRIENDLY FURNITURE, 
2067 Torrance Blvd., Torrence. 
Op»n week-days »-6 p.m. Mon. and 
Frl. til » p.m. FA 1-0930

FORS AE AK c ." damalon up. 
wondprtul with children. Just right 
for Christmas. TE 4-087«.

F 0 R ~S ALE ', ~RanT Jepariese~S^im W
PUP, female 7 weeks old.

FA «-5797.

Ml NATURE dachshund PupplM AKC
Ready for Christmas.

FR 7-9218.

Miscellaneous for Sale 173

MILK
20c qt.

CASH I. CARRY

VERBURG 
DAIRY

Half & Half ............23c pt.

Skim Millc....__I2i/2 e qt. 

* * * * * Punch______.lteqt.

Complete
Housefull  

Repossessed used furniture. Includ­ 
ing refrigerator & stove. $475. Pay 

S4.7S weak. We carry our own 
accounts.

McMAHAN'S
Furniture Store 

1306 Sartori FA 8-.I252

Furnitur* Wanted 137

DKLL'S PAY MORE FOR GOOD 
USED APPLIANCES & 

FURNITURE. FR 2-8467.

Appliance* 142!

WANTED
FURNITURE 

APPLIANCES
WB TOP TOP PRICES

WITH CASH

Ray's Furniture 
OS 6-3766

GAFFERS ft SATTLERS Gat range. 
'S* deluxe model. All C.P. automa­ 
tic Clock, light, renter grill, Full 
alte oven, adjustable broiler. Mnny 
extra*. Can have for balance I owe 
bank SU9.82. or take over mv 
payments of $8.43 month. No cash 
needed. See at 14118 S. Vermont, 
Gardena. FA 1 3810

PHILOJi refrigerator, deluxe modH, 
large family size double door, au­ 
tomatic defrost, with many extras. 
Can have for balance I owe bank 
$168.72 or take over bank pay­ 
ments of $8.43 a month. No cash 
needed delivered free. See at 14118 
S. Vermont, Gardena. FA 1-3810.

FREEZER-ADMIRAL UPRIGHT, '5» 
deluxe, holds 426 Ibs. moving. I only 
owe bank $186.41 or take over my 
bank payments of $9.42 a month. 
My equity free and no cash need- 
ad. Delivered. See et 14118 S. Ver­ 
mont, Gardena. FA 13810.

KENMORE Ironer, excellent condi­ 
tion. Deluxe model with chair. 
$100. FR 9-618B.
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